9. Subhada Shashikant Khalap 10. Shaba
Balkrishna Khalap ....Opponents

PUBLIC NOTICE
To all Opponents / Legal Heirs / any other

Regd. Office: Unit 101B, 1st Floor, Abhishek Premises, Plot No.C5-6, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off. New Link Road,
Andheri {West}, Mumbai — 400058. Tel: 02242232323 Fax: 022-42232313 Email : mumbai@pelhakoba.com

This corrigendum is being issued in connection to the Notice of Extra Ordinary General Meeting to be held on
12" September,2023 dated 18" August, 2023 (“Notice”) by Pioneer Embroideries Limited (Company®).

The table of Shareholding pattern before and after the Preferential Issue, as mentioned in point no. 4 of item no.

DV BA ORDINA
MBER, 20

interested parties Co 1 of Explanatory Statement be replaced by the following table as mentioned below:
Whereas the applicants Subadh Vieyidshra

Khalap and wali Sul alap,
No. as, Saraswat Building, S. o Rao Road, sr.| catego Pre-lssue Post-lssue*

er ea pen Ofte, Parel Past, ome. : gory No of Shares | % of Capital No of Shares | % of Capital Moghsad Lataug, Munk, Maharastra No. 0 ares ap 0 ares api
, has applied for mutation under section -

96 of LRC. 1968 fo include their names in A | Promoter holding
occupants column under Sy. No. 24/1 of Village 1. | Promoter 8,738,325 32.39 10,078,325 2.7m
Colvale, Taluka Bardez after deleting the ausing rane pF aril Shae og ae Sub- Total 8,738,325 32.39 10,078,325 32.m

nts
Inventory proceedings No. 3131202216 passed B. | Non Promoter Holding
in the Court of cul Judge Junier Division G 1. | Institutional Investors

urtat Mapusa, Goa.
And whereas, the noticesin Form no. X Mutual funds ) 900 0.00 900 0.00

were served to all the interested parties by Banks, Fls, Insurance Companies] 2,500,286 927 2,500,286 8.11
roglatered AD. however some oie Pan NRIs/OCBs 261.414 0.97 261,414 0.85

wil

Expired Pary sft /Nat Known/Address out FPIs : 0.00 2,500,000 al
of Station” ond he do nat fou the dete Sub-Total 2,762,600 10.24 5,262,600 17.07
addresses of the Legal Heirs and whersabou

* and cant has prayed vide 2. | Others
his application for substitute service, by Private corporation Bodies 1,534,076 5.69 1,534,076 4.98
publication of public notice in ay one daly Public and Others 13,940,441 51.68 13,940,441 45.24
newspaper as required under er ule 201A) of GPC. 3s the applicant does. not Sub-Total 15474517 | 57.37 15474517 | 50.22
know the legal heirs and the addresses of the Total 26,975,442 100.00 30,815,442 100.00
interested parties.

All the interested parties are hereby given
the notice of the said mutation entry and
called upon to submit to me their objections if
anyto the mutation entry within 15 days from
the date of publication of this notice failing
which the suitable order under the provision of
LRC shall be issued by the certifying officer.
Mapusa, Dated: 29/08/2023

Sd/- Varsha Parab
Joint Mamlatdar [Vof Bardez

Mapusa, Goa

Place: Mumbai
Date: 31% August, 2023

D

Note: The Above shareholding pattem has been prepared on the basis of weekly benpose as on 11" August, 2023.
* Assuming full conversion of warrants into Equity Shares issued through this notice.